5t-6'" GRADE VOLLEYBALL L EAGUE - 2024

GAMES:
WHERE: West Branch, Tipton, Lisbon, North Cedar, and Wilton
WHEN: Sundays starting September 15
Teams: WL1 WL2 WL3 WB1 WB2 WB3 L1
L2 Cwi1i CW2 D1 D2 D3 T1
T2 T3 w1 NC1 NC2 NC3
DATES 1PM 2 PM 3PM 4 PM 5PM
SEPT. 15— Court 1 WB1v Tl WB3v T3 NC1vWL1 NC2 v WL2 DlvL1
Court 2 WB2v T2 CW1v D3 CW2 v W1 NC3 v WL3 D2vL2
SEPT. 22- Court 1 T2 v NC2 T1vNC1 WL3 v CW1 CW2vWB3  T3vNC3
Court 2 D1vWL1 D2 v WL2 D3v W1 WB1vL1 WB2v L2
SEPT. 29- Court 1 L1vCwi1 L2 v CW2 WL3 v D3 WL1vWB3  NC2vWB2
Court 2 TivD1 D2v T2 T3vWL2 NC1v WB1 NC3 v W1
OCT.6- Courtl NC1v D1 NC2 v D2 NC3 v D3 WL1vL1 WL3 v WB2
Court 2 T2v CW?2 T3vCWw1 T1vWB3 WL2v L2 WB1v W1
OCT. 13 - Court 1 Wiv Tl T2vLl T3v L2 WL2vWB1  WB2v D1
Court 2 NC1v WL3 WL1v D2 NC2 v CW1 NC3 v CW?2 WB3v D3

Host Sites — All games will be held at each towns High School or Middle School

September 15
September 22

September 29

October 6

October 13

Coordinators —

Tipton -

North Cedar -
West Liberty -
West Branch -
Wilton -
Durant -
Cal-Wheat -

Lisbon -

West Branch High School — 900 W. Main Street — West Branch, 1A

Tipton Middle School — 725 W. 7" Street — Tipton, IA

Lisbon High School — 115 W. Main St — Lisbon, 1A

North Cedar High School — 400 Ball Street — Clarence, 1A

Wilton High School — 1002 Cypress St — Wilton, 1A

Cell — 563-886-4271

Adam Spangler aspangler@tiptoniowa.org

James Kost kostjames58@gmail.com Cell — 563-889-3543
Nick Heath nheath@cityofwestlibertyia.org Cell —319-321-3179
Erin Laughlin erin@westbranchiowa.org Cell - 319-930-0393
Kelsie Stafford kstafford@wiltoniowa.gov Cell —563-506-1174
Abby Straube abigail.straube@durant.k12.ia.us Cell - 319-759-9752

Cell - 563-212-6754
Cell - 319-558-6488

Whitney Feller wrfeller@cal-wheat.net

Teresa Patterson tpatterson2006@gmail.com
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